
Executive Board Name 
Expires 
Jan 1 of Email

President Brittany Wells Brittany.wells@nkyhealth.org

President Elect Nathan Powell NathanA.Powell@lfchd.org

Vice-President Tony Powell Tony.powell@nkyhealth.org

Treasurer Vonia Grabeel 2024 Vonia.grabeel@eku.edu 

Secretary Sarah Wilhoite 2023 Sarah.wilhoite@ky.gov

Membership Leanna Caven Leanna.caven@ky.gov

Region 1 (1) Jay Fillman 2023 Jay.fillman@ky.gov

Region 2 (1) Jessica Davenport 2025 Jessica.davenport@ky.gov

Region 3 (2) Kathy Fowler 2025 KathyL.Fowler@ky.gov

Chad Lynch 2023 Chad.Lynch@ky.gov

Charlie Ward 2023 charliew.ward@ky.gov

Region 4 (1) Vacant 

Region 5 (3) Erica Brakefield 2024 Erica.brakefield@ky.gov

Annhall Norris 2023 annhall.norris@uky.edu

Jamie Hisel 2025 jamie.hisel@eku.edu

Region 6 (1) Justin Pittman 2025 justinl.pittman@ky.gov

Region 7 (1) Jackie Cole 2025 RaymondJ.cole@ky.gov

Industry at Large Directors (3) Jeff Lanter 2024 jeff.lanter@kroger.com

Vacant 

Vacant 

Parliament Heath Stone heath.stone@bullitthealth.org

Standing Committee

Audit Nathan Powell (R) 

Tony Powell (R) SW24

Sarah Wilhoite (R) JH24

Awards Tony Powell (R) SW 24

Leanna Caven ®

3 Industry

3 regulators 

Budget Brittany Wells (R)

Vonia Grabeel (R) 

Leanna Caven ®

Leanna Caven

Exhibits Nathan Powell TP23

Legistlative Joel Barrett jbarrett@purchasehealth.org

Nominations/Elections Tony Powell 

Program Nathan Powell TP23

Tony Powell SW 24

Publications Justin Pittman JustinL.Pittman@ky.gov

Sarah Wilhoite 
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Scholarships Brittany Wells 

Silent Auctions Nathan Powell 

AD HOC Committees

Administrative and Procedures Tony Powell

Hotel Procurement Brittany Wells 

Jessica Davenport 

Interstate Environmental Health Seminar Vonia Grabeel 

Erica Brakefield 

Students Brittany Wells 

Website Corrdinator Justin Pittman 
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Jamie Hisel 2023
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